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U-21 Championship
2016/17 11th round, Match #61

Friday, 14.10.2016, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 5°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 0

«Volyn» Lutsk

1 Levchenko Ihor
3 Povalii Illia
14 Shershen Mykhailo
5 Tkachuk Yevhenii
6 Kravchenko Vadym
11 Dennis Emmanuel Bonaventure
8 Korol Ivan
16 Yarmash Grygoriy (C)
9 Nechyporenko Stanislav
17 Terzi Yevhenii
7 Lykhobabenko Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Ovsiannik Kyrylo
4 Mykhailovskyi Illia
15 Sukhomlyn Eduard
10 Yemets Vladyslav
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

1 Kychak Artem
14 Marushka Ruslan
18 Trakalo Oleh
2 Omelchuk Denys
3 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
4 Ilnytskyi Roman
13 Lozin Dmytro
5 Teterenko Yurii
6 Bilich Dmytro
10 Nykytiuk Andrii (C)
11 Hladun Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Zhmurko Roman
9 Kotiun Yevhen
7 Trykosh Serhii
8 Babiak Roman
15 Popyk Oleksii
17 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
16 Senyk Nazar

Coach
Fihel Volodymyr

Referee:
Abdula Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Isaiev Anton
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 11th round, Match #61
Friday, 14.10.2016, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 5°C. Spectators: 50

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 0 «Volyn» Lutsk
11 Dennis Emmanuel Bonaventure 2'

8 Korol Ivan
15 Sukhomlyn Eduard 46'

17 Terzi Yevhenii
10 Yemets Vladyslav 46'

9 Nechyporenko Stanislav 49'

50' 14 Marushka Ruslan

53' 18 Trakalo Oleh

54' 13 Lozin Dmytro
15 Popyk Oleksii

63' 6 Bilich Dmytro
7 Trykosh Serhii

75' 14 Marushka Ruslan

7 Lykhobabenko Dmytro 79'

81' 11 Hladun Bohdan
17 Dmytrenko Vladyslav

86' 15 Popyk Oleksii
9 Kotiun Yevhen

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


